
DATE READING 

Sunday, December 4 Isaiah 9:2-7 

Monday, December 5 Psalm 89:1-8 

Tuesday, December 6 John 1:1-18 

Wednesday, December 7 Micah 5:2 

Thursday, December 8  Ezekiel 34:11-16  

Friday, December 9  Jeremiah 23:5-6 

Saturday, December 10  Psalm 148:1-6 

Sunday, December 11 Philippians 2:5-11 

Monday, December 12 Luke 1:26-38 

Tuesday, December 13 Luke 1:39-45 

Wednesday, December 14 Luke 1:46-56 

Thursday, December 15 Matthew 1:18-25  

Friday, December 16 Luke 2:1-7 

Saturday, December 17 Luke 2:8-20 

Sunday, December 18 Luke 2:21-38 

Monday, December 19 Matthew 2:1-8  

Tuesday, December 20 Matthew 2:9-12  

Wednesday, December 21 Matthew 2:13-18 

Thursday, December 22 Matthew 2:19-23 

Friday, December 23 Galatians 4:4-7 

Saturday, December 24 Psalm 89:1-8  

Sunday, December 25 Luke 2:1-40  

Worship through Reading 


